
Date Examination Time Location

Friday, July 26, 2019 Integrated Regional Anatomy Illumination Session #1 9:30-10:30am MPR

Friday, August 2, 2019 Integrated Regional Anatomy Illumination Session #2 9:30-10:30am MPR

Friday, August 9, 2019 Integrated Regional Anatomy Written Exam #1 8-11am Auditorium

Friday, August 9, 2019 Integrated Regional Anatomy Practical Exam #1 11am-5pm Anatomy Lab

Friday, August 16, 2019 Integrated Regional Anatomy Illumination Session #3 9:30-10:30am MPR

Monday, August 26, 2019 Integrated Regional Anatomy Written Exam #2 8-11am Auditorium

Monday, August 26, 2019 Integrated Regional Anatomy Practical Exam #2 11am-5pm Anatomy Lab

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 Osteopathic Clinical Skills/History & Physical SP Encounter #1 8am-5pm SP Lab

Friday, September 6, 2019 Integrated Regional Anatomy Illumination Session #4 9:30-10:30am MPR

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 Osteopathic Clinical Skills/OMM Practical Exam #1 8am-5pm SP Lab

Friday, September 13, 2019 Integrated Regional Anatomy Written Exam #3 8-11am Auditorium

Friday, September 13, 2019 Integrated Regional Anatomy Practical Exam #3 11am-5pm Anatomy Lab

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 Osteopathic Clinical Skills/OMM Diagnostic Assessment #1 8am-12pm OMM Lab

Friday, September 27, 2019 Biomedical Foundations Illumination Session #1 9:30-10:30am MPR

Friday, October 4, 2019 Biomedical Foundations Illumination Session #2 9:30-10:30am MPR

Wednesday, October 9, 2019 Osteopathic Clinical Skills/OMM Practical Exam #2 8am-5pm SP Lab

Friday, October 11, 2019 Biomedical Foundations Illumination Session #3 9:30-10:30am MPR

Friday, October 18, 2019 Biomedical Foundations Written Exam #1 8am-12pm Auditorium

Friday, October 25, 2019 Biomedical Foundations Illumination Session #4 9:30-10:30am MPR

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Osteopathic Clinical Skills/History & Physical SP Encounter #2 8am-5pm SP Lab

Monday, November 4, 2019 Biomedical Foundations Written Exam #2 8am-12pm Auditorium

Friday, November 15, 2019 Biomedical Foundations Illumination Session #5 9:30-10:30am MPR

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 Osteopathic Clinical Skills/OMM Practical Exam #3 8am-5pm SP Lab

Friday, November 22, 2019 Biomedical Foundations Written Exam #3 8am-12pm Auditorium

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 Osteopathic Clinical Skills/OMM Diagnostic Assessment #2 8am-12pm OMM Lab

Friday, December 6, 2019 Rheumatology and Dermatology Illumination Session #1 9:30-10:30am MPR

Friday, December 13, 2019 Rheumatology and Dermatology Written Exam #1 8am-12pm Auditorium
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